Friends of O'Connor 2019 Annual

Expenditures

CENTITY . © o _ ADDRESS _GITY. : . STATE.ZIP- . DATE. . .-AMOUNT PURPOSE . - - ~ EVENT DATE ITEM NO. SCH. CODE!
ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville iMA 02144 | 7/3/2019 $5.25 i Merchant Fees ' : 1318
Vantiv Ecommerce :8500 Governors Hill Dr  :Cincinnati_ OH 45249 7/9/2019 $10.77 | Merchant Fees 5 i 3.
The Daughters of Erin _'PO Box 1912 Columbus  OH 43216, 7/10/2019 $100.00 |Hole Sponsorship | 1082|318
The Shamrock Club :60 W Castle Rd Columbus ~ OH 143207 7/10/2019:  $100.00 {Hole Sponsorship 1083i31B
Huntington Bank PO'Box 1558 Columbus OH 43216, 7/15/2019 $3.00 { Account Maintenance Fee 31B
John Kulewicz for UA City Council :545 E Town St. Columbus  OH 143215, 7/16/2019 . $250.00 i Contribution 1084:31B
AT&T 208 S Akard St Dallas ) X 75202; 7/25/2019 ; $27.00 iPhone Service 31B
McTigue & Colombo LLC ;5 5 E Town St Columbus OH 432152 7/26/2019 $480.00 | Legal Services 1085;31B
Gen Murphy & Associates LLC 427 Water St #416 Dayton 'OH 45402 8/1/2019 | $2,023.82 :Consulting 1086:31B
Friends of Anthony Caldwell :5112 Maple Valley Dr Colurq_kgys OH (43228 8/7/2019  $100.00 | Contribution 1087:318B
Beatty for Congress 122 E Town St., Suite 2W :Columbus  {OH 432151 ~ 8/7/2019 $500.00 | Contribution 1088318
ActBlue ‘PO Box 441146 Somervﬂle MA 102144  8/8/2019  $115.14 |Merchant Fees 1318
Shanahan for Norwood 3935 S Madison Ave Norwood _ {OH 145212° 8/9/2019  $150.00 |Contribution ) 1089:318
Vantiv Ecommerce ,85_09vv§overnors HillDr _ iCincinnati {OH 145249 8/9/2019 |  $193.03 Merchant Fees 31B
Huntington Bank ;PO Box 1558 Columbus ~ 'OH 143216®@ 8/15/2019 $3.00 | Account Maintenance Fee 318
McTigue & Colombo LLC 545 E Town St Columbus OH 143215, 8/21/2019 $450.00 | Legal Services 1090:318B
NGP VAN jPO Box 392264 Pittsburgh PA 15251;» 9/3/2019 ; $2,130.00 { Campaign Software I . 1091:31B
Gen Murphy & Assoc1ates LLC ‘427 WaterSt, #416 ~  Dayton ~ iOH 45402 19/3/2019 : $2,000.00 Consulting 1092 318__ }
ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville  'MA 02144§ 9/5/2019 $39.06 | Merchant Fees 31B
Friends of Heather Karr _;65__9__Chatsworth Ct Powell  ‘OH 143065 ’ 9/6/2019 $250.00 { Contribution 1093:31B
Sperlazza for Judge 545 E Town St Columbus OH 43215; 9/6/2019 $1,000.00 ; Contribution 1094:318B
Bucher for Worthington 7 E Riverglen Dr Worthington {OH 143085, 9/1 10/2019 :  $100.00 i Contribution 31B
Vantiv Ecommerce 8500 Governors Hill Dr _ {Cincinnati OH 145249’ 9/10/2019 $75.09 | Merchant Fees 31B
Huntington Bank PO Box 1558 Columbus 43216’ 9/15/2018 ___ $3.00|Account Maintenance Fee | 318
McTigue & Colombo LLC :545 E Town St Columbus 432153:_“ 17/201 $360.00 i Legal Services . 1095:31B
Gen Murphy & Associates LLC :427 Water St. #416 'Dayto 45402° 9/30/2019 | $2,000.00 | Consulting . 1096318
ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville 02144 10/3/2019 _ $41.86 Merchant Fees T
Fr: klm County | Yo ts 340 E Fulto Columbus > 10/7/2019:  $250.00 Contribution o 1097:318 '

IVantiyEcommerce 8500 Governors HillDr __ |Cincinnati 0 10/9/2018  §75.54 |MerchantFees - me
Pro Sta_ff Graphics ‘ 21 W Main St New Lebanon OH 10/10/2019'}  $263.38  Printing T : 1098318
McTigue & ColombollC  'S45ETownSt_  Columbus 10/14/2019 $300.00 Legal Services ) 1099 318
Huntington Bank ‘PO Box 1558 Columbus 16 .10/15/2019 $3.00 i Account Maintenance Fee
AT&T o :208SAkardSt  ‘Dallas -10/21/2019 . $27.00 {Phone Service N L
Frlends of AIexns Mnller 121 44th St Sandusky 10/25/2019 . $1,000.00 Contribution 1100
Gen Murphy & Associates LLC 427 Water St,, #416 ~ ‘Dayton  :O :10/30/2019 1$2,000.00 Consulting { 1101'318

_ Friends of Shannon Hardln '545 E Town St L Columbus 10/31/2019 i $1,000.00 Contribution ‘ 1102 :_3519..,” L
ActBlue o PO Box 44: 11/ : $8.22 : Merchant fFees 31B

iNGP VAN . e PO BOX 392264 : ;11/ 11/ 2019..:. $2,130. 00,.C?!'T?R?.i5,_’l_§9.ft,".‘(?’.f§. i . 1103:31B

' Vantlv Ecommerce i 8500 Governors H|II Dr (_.f_!ncmnatl _..OH ,’11/,12/2019"‘.,“ I\‘_/Ier_ghali;__F_ggg“ { .. :31B
Mchgue&CoIombo Columbus ~ 'OH 215 11/20/2019  $61 1104 31B

:  11/27/2019 | $2,000.00 {Con . (11061318




